Hobart: 14 March 2024

19:46

R1 Clarkie Tyres Division1

6th Grade 340m

BEER -0« B3

NAME

Kirwan
Blue B

Wellington Chaos
Black D

Silvertree Shank
Black D

Furry Potter
Fawn

Remember Des
Dark Bdl D

Love Is Gone
Wh & Blk D

Choice Nine
Black D

BIG TEXAN
Black D

20:16

R3 Surepick Division1

6th Grade 461m

ool ~ i o N ~ BRI |

NAME
Wednesday
Black B

FEARSOME FLIRT
Black D

Frazah‘s Bailey
B

Blacl

Time Passages
Wh & Blue B
Vacant Box

Johnny Bear
Fawn D

Secret Sun
Brindle B

Head Noise
Black B

R5

20:46

5th Grade 340m

w [ B

CEHEEEA -

NAME

Super Suspect
Whtp& Fwn D P

Dewana Time
Black B

Gracie Flyer
Fawn D

Wham Bam Kent (L/SCR)

Colt Forty Five
Brindle D

Queen's Law
Blue B

Yabbie Man
Brindle D

Vivid Vixen
Brindle B

Maximum Capacity (SCR)

TRAINER

Patrick Ryan
Hannah Pearce
Rachael Moate
Katrina Gregory
Patrick Hall
Nicholas Howard
Patrick Hall

Nicole Howard

TRAINER

Carol Nash

Nicholas Howard

Katrina Gregory

Patrick Ryan

Wayne Howells
Russell Watts

Nicole Howard

Put Your Quaddies on Division2

TRAINER

Scott Fenton

Anthony Bullock

Sandra Elphinstone
Anthony Bullock

Paul Gregory
Anthony Bullock
Gayelene Townsend

Pauline Green

Lynden Nichols

Kennel closes 19:01

PRIZE MONEY $3,395
$2.3K - $660 - $320 - $110

LAST 4

4

86

87

36

3548

6772

5534

7538

BEST T/D

20.11

20.46

20.34

19.80

19.78

NBT

19.89

20.35

PRIZE MONEY $4,765
$3.2K - $940 - $460 - $120

LAST 4

3314

3123

5483

3326

6216

7455

7656

BEST T/D

26.59

26.15

26.56

26.09

27.00

26.53

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,395
$2.3K-$660 - $320-$110

LAST 4

5734

2788

1224

6878

5318

6674

5776

3255

8882

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

BEST T/D

19.44

19.68

19.59

20.17

19.62

19.88

20.04

19.66

19.74

20:01 | 6th Grade 340m

NAME
Miracle Girl
Brindle B

Mah%ong Nicki

—
:2.: Black

I'Ve Got Spark
3 Black B P

Coal Valley Lass
n Brindle B

Minor Force
5 Black B

Beer Thanks (SCR)
Infuriating
Wht & Fwn B

She's A Fawn
B Fawn B

R2 The Mercury Division2

N

.com.au

TRAINER

Nicole Howard
Nicole Howard
Stephen Gerrard
Graeme Moate

Noel Gibson
Michael Sherriff

Leonard Howard

Patrick Hall

R4 Ladbrokes Hub Division1
20:31 | 5th Grade 340m
NAME

== Panama Princess
)m Fawn B

Bridwood Jack
Black D

Jack The Flash
3 1tBdiD
Spotted Bull (SCR)

Law Abiding
Black D

Dianne's Beauty
Wh & Bdl B

5
Mrs. Fencer
Black B

Efficacious
Black B

P Maximum Capacit;
{3 Black B P y
b (into 4)

R6

21:04 | 4th Grade 340m

NAME

Princess Cruiser
Blue B

Kranji
Brindle D

Wynburn Tiger
Red Bdl D

Bridwood Carter
Black D

Minstrel Adios
Red Fwn D

Bowser Boy
Black D

Be The Best
Black D

Endless Fun
Black D

SR oo i ~ M o BN ~ RCUR O - |

Tali Marvel (SCR)

Sick Bubblegum (SCR)

TRAINER

Anthony Bullock
Scott Fenton

lan Callinan
Carol Nash

Anthony Bullock
Cameron Betts
Anthony Bullock
Graeme Moate

Lynden Nichols

Leeroy Rogue at Stud Division1

TRAINER

Margaret Rossendell
Lynden Nichols
Gayelene Townsend
Anthony Bullock
Carol Nash

Carol Nash

Patrick Hall

Sandra Elphinstone

Nicholas Howard

Anthony Bullock

PRIZE MONEY $3,395

$2.3K - $660 -

LAST 4

2324

2352

1476

23

1461

554

2677

$320-$110

BEST T/D

19.96

19.61

20.33

19.74

20.31

20.18

NBT

20.02

PRIZE MONEY $3,395

$2.3K - $660 -

LAST 4

7531

8577

3727

3617

4346

4138

7175

7676

8888

$320-$110

BEST T/D

NBT

19.59

19.68

20.10

19.52

19.55

19.84

19.60

19.74

PRIZE MONEY $3,465

$2.3K-$670 -

LAST 4

3755

3122

8716

1483

3834

1431

2811

1188

6666
7558

$330-$110

BEST T/D

19.44

19.54

19.47

19.70

19.30

19.57

19.60

19.71

19.55
19.59
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Hobart: 14 March 2024

R7 Brighton Hair & Beauty Division1
21:28 | 4th/5th Grade 461m
NAME TRAINER
Sure Danger .
Black D Adam Collis
MaEic Rogue
Black D Gayelene Townsend

BEER -0« FB3

Hooked On Prissy
Wh & Blk B

Adam Collis

Awesome Rocky
Blue Fwn D

Gayelene Townsend

Awesome Chill
Black B

Gayelene Townsend

Dewana Dream

Black B Anthony Bullock
Cry Or Laugh

RE(YBdIB 8 lan Callinan
Frosty Jet i

Red Fwn D Darren Critchley

Kennel closes 19:01

N

PRIZE MONEY $4,785 RS Coal Valley Excavation & Hire Division1
$3.2K - $940 - $460 - $130 21:49 | 5th Grade 461m
LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER
Randall
1224 26.14 Bik & Wh D Scott Fenton
- Berate
5545  26.23 =2= BlackD Barry Smith
Miss Mortgage
6367  26.39 3 BlackB Anthony Bullock
Awesome Jill
7555  26.20 n Black B Gayelene Townsend
Evie Eloise
5417  26.37 5 RedFwnB Margaret Rossendell
Georgie Dean
7663  26.22 ﬂ Black Katrina Gregory
CAL'S SENSATION .
5325 26,06 Dark Bdi D Jason Barwick
Scraps Aho
4454 2617 B Blackg y lan Callinan

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $4,765
$3.2K - $940 - $460 - $120

LAST 4 BEST T/D
7468 26.27
7556 26.12
6452  26.42
6787 26.64
6232 25.99
1223 26.07
4615 NBT
1734 26.19

PRIZE MONEY $3,395
$2.3K - $660 - $320- $110

Hgrc Race Name Sponsorship Available Now
R9 =
) Division3
22:13
5th Grade 340m
NAME TRAINER
Lizzy Milici

Blue

Leon Brazendale

1
— SPoken Law
Blue B Anthony Bullock

Hang On Sloopy

Blue B

Black D

Summer Owl (L/SCR)
Replicant (SCR)

Tilkah's Angel
Black B
My Name's Joe
E Fawn D
9

Maximum Capacity (SCR)

3
n Night Rod
5

Anthony Bullock

Anthony Bullock

Barry Smith

Glenn Howlett

Lynden Nichols

Pauline Green

Lynden Nichols

PRIZE MONEY $3,395 R10 Find Us on Facebook Division4
$2.3K - $660 - $320 - $110 2234 | 5th Grade 340m
LAST4  BESTT/D WANIE IRAINER
Uncle Jack
4527 19.61 Black DJ Lynden Nichols
— FLAMING TEQUILA .
6666 20.01 =2= BlackD Nicole Howard
Spotted Law (SCR Anthony Bullock
7868 19.69 3 sp ¢ ) /
Hotshot Holly
n Red Fwn B Carol Nash
7475 19.96
Ahsoka Tano
5 Wht&FwnB Sharyn Marshall
8621 NBT
Ashfield Lass
5788 19.66 E Black B Jason Barwick
Sally's Nemo
5274 19.94 Red Fwn B Pauline Green
Primal Dancer
8786 20.00 B Blue D Anthony Bullock
St T 9% Maximum Capacity (SCR) Lynden Nichols

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

LAST 4 BEST T/D
3343 19.77
1671 19.65
7625 19.67
7563 19.71
5756 19.79
6775 19.84
6684 19.71
1576 19.90
8882 19.74
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